Ensure that every label
meets your quality standards
V275 Series
Print Quality Inspection Systems
• Inspect 100% of labels for print quality
• Verify 1D and 2D codes to ISO standards
• Ensure compliance with regulations and quality requirements
Optical Character Recognition and Validation (OCR and OCV)

76
V275 Series: Print Quality Inspection Systems
Ordering Information
Service and Repair Kits
Ordering Information
V275 and Accessories
Appearance Description Part Number
V275 print quality inspection engine, integrated into a 300-dpi res-
olution Zebra ZT610 printer. Print and verify labels up to 4.1” wide at
speeds up to 12 inches per second.
V275-P46Z61030-CC
Same as above, with peel and present capability. V275-P46Z6103P-CC
V275 print quality inspection engine, integrated into a 600 dpi reso-
lution Zebra ZT610 printer. Print and verify labels up to 4.1” wide at
speeds up to 6 inches per second.
V275-P46Z61060-CC
Same as above, with peel and present capability. V275-P46Z6106P-CC
V275 print quality inspection engine, integrated into a 300 dpi reso-
lution Zebra ZT620 printer. Print and verify labels up to 6.6” wide at
speeds up to 8 inches per second.
V275-P86Z62030-CC
Same as above, with peel and present capability. V275-P86Z6203P-CC
Appearance Description Part Number
Light tower for use with the V275. Includes light tower and cable for
connecting with Zebra printer.
V275-ALRYGZZT
Cable for connecting the V275 Zebra printer with a customer-sup-
plied light tower. Cable is 2m long and has flying leads to allow
adaptation to almost any light tower. Customer is responsible for
connection to the light tower.
V275-ALCBL0ZT
Replacement EAN/UPS Conformance Calibration Standard Test Card
for V275 in Zebra ZT610 printer, dated.
V275-ACEAN028
Replacement EAN/UPS Conformance Calibration Standard Test Card
for V275 in Zebra ZT610 printer, undated.
V275-ACEAN028-01
Replacement EAN/UPS Conformance Calibration Standard Test Card
for V275 in Zebra ZT620 printer, dated.
V275-ACEAN029
Replacement EAN/UPS Conformance Calibration Standard Test Card
for V275 in Zebra ZT620 printer, undated.
V275-ACEAN029-01
Image not available IQ/OQ/PQ Procedure for V275 system with 300DPI printer V275-APIQOQ03-01
Image not available IQ/OQ/PQ Procedure for V275 system with 600DPI printer V275-APIQOQ06-01
Appearance Description Part Number
Replacement readhead kit for Zebra ZT610-based V275 systems. V275-RRH04ZEB
Replacement readhead kit for Zebra ZT620-based V275 systems. V275-RRH06ZEB
PCB replacement kit for Zebra-based V275 systems. V275-RBS00ZEB
Encoder replacement kit for Zebra-based V275 systems. V275-RENC0ZEB
Peel and present sensor replacement kit for Zebra-based V275 sys-
tems.
V275-RPPS0ZEB
Rear panel replacement kit for Zebra-based V275 systems. Includes